LIONS VOCATIONAL PUBILIC SCHOOL, PATNAGARH
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23

No. |

- NAME OF THE HOLIDAY/
 ACTIVITIES |

DATE

oM - NC

Utkai Divas

01.04.2022

- Friday

| Learning outcomes for
class vl

02042022 |

Séturday ;

Maha Vishuva
Sankranti

14.04.2022

Thursday

Good Friday

Change in pattern of
‘question papers kept

| informed for class-X

| 16042022

15.04.2022

Friday

- Saturday

ld UL Fttre

03.05.2022

Tuesday

Summer Vacation

06.05.2022-

Reopenmg day after
summer vacation

18.06.2022
20062022

- Monday ’

10

: Studgnts to be kept
- informed SQPs -

21.06.2022

Tuesday

Ratha Yatra

11

01.07.2022

Friday

Monday

13

, Bahuda Yatra

" 09.07.2022

Saturday

14

PA-I

18.07.2022-
20.07.2022

15

Muharram

09.08.2022

Tuesday

16 | Resistration of List of

candidates class-X

10082022

: Wednesday

17

Rakshaya Bandhan

18

'CBSE Shiksha Vam A :

{ podcast App a4
| downloaded bv,”_, o

11.08.2022

Thursday

- ~W:e'dnesdayfk

19

Independence Day

15.08.2022

Monday

20

Janmastami

Thursday

o

Training of principal

18.08.2022

Fnday

A5\
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-Btnanarh




[ 22 | Ganesh Pooja 31.08.2022 Wednesday 0 i
23 | Navarna/Nuakhai 01.09.2022 Thursday H 1
Uploading of Annual i '
.09.20; day
i Report of the school 12.09.2022 Mon__ ?y. :
25 | Guru Divas 05.09.2022 Monday 0] 1
07.09.2022-
e e 09.09.2022
2 ; 01.10.2022- Saturday-
27 | Pooja Vacation 10.10.2022 Monday H 8
28 | Deewali 24.1_0.2022 Monday H 1
29 | Giri Gobardhan Pooja 25.10.2022 Tuesday H 1
30 | Rahasa Poornima 08.11.2022 Tuesday H 1
2 Full tgme tf:_al'nif’tg fors ; 09_ 1 12022 :_
days once in 3 years 1is
32 | Children's day 14.11.2022 Monday O i
33 | Prathamastami 16.11.2022 Wednesday H
18.11.2022- :
34 | Annual Sports 19.11.202 Friday- Saturday (0] 2
: 25.11.2022-
95 s 01.12.2022
36 | Sesa Guruvar 08.12.2022 Thursday H "
fsy 12.12.2022-
7 [ SAweek. 17.12.2022
38 | Annual Day 22.12.2022 Thursday 0
z 23.12.2022- "
39 X—Més H.ohda\;.r 31.12.2022 Fri-Sat H 8
| Reopening day after x-
40 | Mas holiday 02.0 2923 Monday o
Conservation of :
41 | environment 03.01.2023 Tuesday (0] 1
awareness
42 | Pousa Poornima 06.01.2023 Friday H 1
a3 | Bxtension/Upgradation 107.01.2023
application online e
44 | Melvin Jones Birthday 13.01.2023 0 1
45 | Makara Sankranti 14.01.2023 Saturday H
16.01.2023-
4 i 5
] 6 | PA-lII 18.01.2023 Mon-Wed 3 2
- aqft\
- e c‘. I
w B hool

Patnagarh




47 | Netaji & Surendra Sai 23.01.2023 Monday 1
jayanti

48 | Saraswati Pooja 25.01.2023 Wednesday 1

49 Republic Day 26.01.2023 Thursday 1
Updating certification : ' '

50 27.01.2023 Frida
of health and hygine _ : i

51 | Maha Shivratri 18.02.2023 Saturday H i

52 06.03.2023-
Summative-l| 15.03.2023

3 Dola Poornima 07.03.2023 TUQSda\f H 1

54 | Holi ; 08.03.2023 Wednesday H 1

55 U-pdajted school 10.03.2023

| website i

56 | Upﬁoading annual E- x 1-1‘03"2{'}::23
return on O.AS.1.S S
Management ; o

57 discretion 5 Any 2.

IMPORTANT POINTS TO NOTE

1. The above dates have been tentatively fixed. Any of the scheduled dates any be changed only in
unavoidable.

2. Examinations of Class IX and X will be scheduled as per direction of CBSE.

3 'O ’stands for observances and ‘H’ stands for holidays. On observance days students have to participate as
per directions given by the school.

4. Exams of G.K., Computer, Arts & Craft, Moral Science practical and computer practical will be conducted
by subject teachers given one week notice ( Half Yearly & Annual Exam)

5. Pre board Examination will be held for class- IX & X.

6. Detailed examination scheduled will be provided to the students before 15 days of commencement of
examination.

7. Holidays and vacations are changeable depending upon circular of state government.
8. Any omission or remission may be brought to the notice of the undersigned.
9. Please contact the school office for further details:-

Office- 06658-295528, Administrator- 9437638591, Exam- 8480043359, 9937921823, 9937817060
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